USATF JO/Masters Ohio Association XC Championships
Springfield

Race 1 - 2K-8-Under Age Group - 2K
11/13/2022 - 12:00 pm

Team Results - Overall

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Score Time Avg  Mie Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 Hilliard Track Club 15 1:01:43 1221 956 1:52 1-2-3-4-5 1-2-3-4-5
DNP 17-Unattached 18:41  18:41 15:.02 6 1 Runner
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Place Name

1 Connor DeMange
Mason Walp
Gabrielle Fleener
Erynn Hawkins
Myles Stork
Weston Plikerd

oo AW DN
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Grade
7-8
7-8
7-8
6U
7-8
7-8

Race 1 - 2K-8-Under Age Group - 2K

Individual

Team
Hilliard Track Club
Hilliard Track Club
Hilliard Track Club
Hilliard Track Club
Hilliard Track Club

17-Unattached

11/13/2022 - 12:00 pm

Time
11:09.4
11:45.9
12:50.3
12:55.8
13:01.3
18:40.4

Results

Points
1

2
3
4
5

- Overall

HmishTining

11/13/2022 1:00pm



Race 1 - 2K-8-Under Age Group - 2K
11/13/2022 - 12:00 pm

Team Results - Women

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order

DNP Hilliard Track Club 25:47 12:54  10:23 1-2 2 Runners
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Race 1 - 2K-8-Under Age Group - 2K
11/13/2022 - 12:00 pm

Individual Results - Women

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

1 Gabrielle Fleener 7-8  Hilliard Track Club  12:50.3
3)
2 Erynn Hawkins 6U  Hilliard Track Club  12:55.8
(4)
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Race 1 - 2K-8-Under Age Group - 2K
11/13/2022 - 12:00 pm

Team Results - Men

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Place Team Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
DNP Hilliard Track Club 35:57 11:59  9:39 1-2-3 3 Runners
DNP 17-Unattached 1841 1841 15:02 4 1 Runner
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Race 1 - 2K-8-Under Age Group - 2K

11/13/2022 - 12:00 pm

Individual Results -

Place Name Grade Team

Time  Points

1 Connor DeMange 7-8  Hilliard Track Club  11:09.4

(1)

2 Mason Walp 7-8  Hilliard Track Club ~ 11:45.9
(2)
3 Myles Stork 7-8  Hilliard Track Club  13:01.3
(5)
4 Weston Plikerd 7-8 17-Unattached 18:40.4

(6)

Page 6/6

HmishTining

11/13/2022 1:00pm



