# USATF JO/Masters Ohio Association XC Championships Springfield

#### Race 1 - 2K-8-Under Age Group - 2K

11/13/2022 - 12:00 pm

Team Results - Overall

Place Team	Score	Team Time	Runner Avg		5 Man Gap	Finish Order	Scoring Order
1 Hilliard Track Club	15	1:01:43	12:21	9:56	1:52	1-2-3-4-5	1-2-3-4-5
DNP 17-Unattached		18:41	18:41	15:02		6	1 Runner



Page 1/6 11/13/2022 1:00pm

11/13/2022 - 12:00 pm

#### Individual Results - Overall

Place	Name	Grade	Team	Time	Points
1	Connor DeMange	7-8	Hilliard Track Club	11:09.4	1
2	Mason Walp	7-8	Hilliard Track Club	11:45.9	2
3	Gabrielle Fleener	7-8	Hilliard Track Club	12:50.3	3
4	Erynn Hawkins	6U	Hilliard Track Club	12:55.8	4
5	Myles Stork	7-8	Hilliard Track Club	13:01.3	5
6	Weston Plikerd	7-8	17-Unattached	18:40.4	



Page 2/6 11/13/2022 1:00pm

11/13/2022 - 12:00 pm

#### Team Results - Women

Place Team	Score		Runner Avg		Finish Order	Scoring Order
DNP Hilliard Track Club		25:47	12:54	10:23	1-2	2 Runners



Page 3/6 11/13/2022 1:00pm

11/13/2022 - 12:00 pm

#### Individual Results - Women

Place	Name	Grade	Team	Time	Points
1 (3)	Gabrielle Fleener	7-8	Hilliard Track Club	12:50.3	
2 (4)	Erynn Hawkins	6U	Hilliard Track Club	12:55.8	



Page 4/6 11/13/2022 1:00pm

11/13/2022 - 12:00 pm

#### Team Results - Men

Place Team	Score	Team Time	Runner Avg		5 Man Gap	Finish Order	Scoring Order
DNP Hilliard Track Club		35:57	11:59	9:39		1-2-3	3 Runners
DNP 17-Unattached		18:41	18:41	15:02		4	1 Runner



Page 5/6 11/13/2022 1:00pm

11/13/2022 - 12:00 pm

#### Individual Results - Men

Place	Name	Grade	Team	Time	Points
1 (1)	Connor DeMange	7-8	Hilliard Track Club	11:09.4	
2 (2)	Mason Walp	7-8	Hilliard Track Club	11:45.9	
3 (5)	Myles Stork	7-8	Hilliard Track Club	13:01.3	
4 (6)	Weston Plikerd	7-8	17-Unattached	18:40.4	



Page 6/6 11/13/2022 1:00pm